BAGATELLE Exclusives

High-end, green and connected offices for rent located in an incredible location

520 MUR HT /m2
Uncovered parking 3’500 MUR HT - Covered parking 4000 MUR HT

Date de livraison : Livré

Price List

Vendu Disponible

SYNDIC FEE

First Floor GROSS RENTABLE AREA (M2) (MUR
HT/M2/MOIS)

PARKING

Office 12 235.00 0 63
Office 13 209.40 0 63
Office 14 324.10 0 63

SYNDIC FEE

Second Floor GROSS RENTABLE AREA (M2) (MUR
HT/M2/MQIS)

SYNDIC FEE

Third Floor GROSS RENTABLE AREA (M2) (MUR
HT/M2/MOIS)

PARKING

PARKING



Office 03A
Office
Office

Fourth Floor

1,266.80
0.00
0.00

GROSS RENTABLE AREA (M2)

SYNDIC FEE
(MUR PARKING

Office 41
Office 42
Office 43
Office 44
Office 45
Terrace 01

Terrace 02

54.15
92.97
92.97
79.78
91.10
528.84
505.14
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HT/M2/MOIS)
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
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